Supplier in their quotation/offer 22313677, dated 04.08.25 and email dated 08.09.25, 
21.09.25 & 07.11.25 and 11.01.26 

Grand Total   Rs.145246.30 

Add : GST @ 18%   Rs.  26144.33 

F.O.R. CSIR-IICB Kolkata Price   Rs.171390.63 

R/O Rs. 171391.00 

Rupees One Lakh Seventy One Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety One   

only 

The Purchase Order shall be governed by the terms and conditions as stipulated in CSIR-IICB 

Tender Document. The technical specifications and other allied features of the ordered goods and services shall 

strictly conform to those specified in the CSIR-IICB Tender Document.